
CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Médio
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 14.11.2021
Federação Cearense de Orientação

Regina Claudia Lima Aguiar
Indiv.
Course : DN3
Distance : 1600m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:40:01 (25'01"/km) [Points : 40]

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 81 00:04:36 139m 33'06"/km
2. 78 00:05:24 00:10:00 146m 36'59"/km
3. 74 00:03:59 00:13:59 257m 15'30"/km
4. 57 00:13:39 00:27:38 129m 105'49"/km
5. 56 00:03:12 00:30:50 138m 23'11"/km
6. 80 00:03:00 00:33:50 129m 23'15"/km
7. 48 00:03:15 00:37:05 199m 16'20"/km
8. 100 00:02:11 00:39:16 183m 11'56"/km
9. 999 00:00:45 00:40:01 105m 7'09"/km
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